
CLASSIFICA GENERALE   10KM
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4

1 28 32:26 SOFFIENTINI Andrea M BM 1988 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 7:56 8:16 8:08 8:06
2 80 33:43 TUZZI Giovanni M AM 1995 ATL.PIACENZA 8:23 7:49 9:09 8:22
3 51 34:19 BEN KACEM Mohamed M BM 1983 GP GARLASCHESE 8:23 7:50 9:16 8:50
4 21 34:28 TARAS Christian M CM 1976 ATL. CASTELLO M40 8:23 8:47 8:41 8:37
5 39 34:38 TANZI Claudio M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 8:35 8:53 8:42 8:28
6 75 35:01 CONTARDI Stefano M BM 1983 ATL. PAVESE 8:23 8:33 8:58 9:07
7 52 36:35 SOLARI Patrick M BM 1986 GS TOCCALMATTO 8:54 9:13 9:20 9:08
8 26 36:44 BOUSSABBABA Ayoub M AM 1992 ATL.PIACENZA 8:34 8:54 8:48 10:28
9 33 37:04 PAU Simone M BM 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO 8:58 9:20 9:19 9:27
10 62 37:39 CAPPELLUTI Roberto M AM 2001 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 8:46 9:23 9:41 9:49
11 34 38:08 CHINELLI Erik M BM 1980 ITALPOSE 9:23 9:39 9:39 9:27
12 45 38:29 MASSONE Emanuele M BM 1981 GP GARLASCHESE 9:12 9:39 9:59 9:39
13 50 38:29 ZUCCARI Marco M CM 1973 GP GARLASCHESE 9:40 9:41 9:41 9:27
14 48 38:29 D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe M BM 1984 GP GARLASCHESE 9:40 9:41 9:40 9:28
15 49 39:04 GOBBI Loris M CM 1978 GP GARLASCHESE 9:39 9:41 9:42 10:02
16 54 39:06 MAZZANTI Paolo M DM 1966 ITALPOSE 9:34 9:47 9:52 9:53
17 78 39:07 CECCOLINI Simone M BM 1987 G.P. CODOGNO 83 9:57 9:54 9:54 9:22
18 61 39:24 BIGNAMINI Riccardo M BM 1988 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 9:22 9:40 10:07 10:15
19 72 39:50 CUENCA PILLAJO Manuelc Helicio M CM 1974 RUNCARD 9:45 10:00 10:00 10:05
20 74 40:15 CHINELLI Cristian M BM 1980 G.P. CODOGNO 82 10:07 10:00 10:05 10:03
21 60 40:17 PAIUSCO Francesco M BM 1983 GP CASALESE 9:46 10:10 10:18 10:03



22 8 40:20 DONATO Davide M BM 1985 ATL.PIACENZA 9:30 9:53 10:20 10:37
23 10 40:50 VISALLI Massimo M DM 1961 ITALPOSE 10:06 10:19 10:12 10:13
24 19 40:56 CREMONESI Matteo M CM 1979 GTA CREMA 10:15 10:20 10:19 10:02
25 5 41:08 RIZZI Francesco M BM 1982 RUNCARD 10:19 10:23 10:13 10:13
26 44 41:25 ZANELLI Camillo M CM 1972 ATL.PIACENZA 10:07 10:18 10:34 10:26
27 9 41:47 CASALI Fabio M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 9:42 10:03 10:49 11:13
28 37 42:05 PANIZZARI Enrico M AM 1990 RUNCARD 10:20 10:37 10:52 10:16
29 17 42:10 SCARAVELLI Sergio M CM 1970 RUNCARD 10:30 10:40 10:38 10:22
30 27 42:15 DRAGONI Fabrizio M CM 1974 GP CODOGNO 82 10:15 10:31 10:45 10:44
31 64 42:41 SALVINI Renato M CM 1973 RUNNING OLTREPO' 10:28 10:44 10:56 10:33
32 24 42:56 GELATI Massimo M DM 1968 CUS PARMA M50 10:24 10:42 10:53 10:57
33 67 43:17 SALANDRI Valter M DM 1969 RUNCARD 10:19 10:43 11:11 11:04
34 43 43:25 CIOFFI Alessandro M DM 1964 PLACENTIA EVENTS 10:35 10:47 11:02 11:01
35 69 43:28 TOMASONI Maurizio M DM 1964 ATL. PIACENZA 11:02 10:51 10:56 10:39
36 23 43:30 PALMINI Stefano M DM 1962 ITALPOSE M55 10:50 11:06 10:53 10:41
37 16 43:31 MASERATI Simone M DM 1967 ATL.PIACENZA 10:46 10:56 10:58 10:51
38 58 43:32 BENZI Romano M EM 1950 ATL.PIACENZA M65 10:48 11:05 10:56 10:43
39 42 43:32 GHIA Matteo M CM 1975 RUNCARD 10:36 10:57 11:17 10:42
40 73 43:36 SQUERZONI Massimiliano M CM 1975 RUNCARD 10:48 11:04 10:57 10:47
41 77 43:40 LOMARDI Simone M BM 1983 G.P. CODOGNO 82 10:57 10:56 10:55 10:52
42 63 44:04 MILANESI Francesco M DM 1968 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 10:24 11:06 11:21 11:13
43 57 44:29 DIAZ SANCHEZ Karem Janet F BF 1984 NUOVA ATL.FANFULLA 10:51 11:13 11:21 11:04
44 76 44:37 GAMBINI Alberto M DM 1962 RUNCARD 10:46 10:55 11:25 11:31
45 29 45:54 FONTI Jessica F AF 1993 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 10:52 11:52 11:43 11:27
46 71 45:56 POLLEDRI Riccardo M AM 1992 RUNCARD 11:48 11:33 11:35 11:00
47 70 46:10 ROMITI Cristian M DM 1968 ATL. PIACENZA 11:32 11:31 11:41 11:26
48 53 46:47 ZUCCALA Luigi M CM 1976 RUNCARD 11:23 11:42 11:54 11:48
49 20 47:22 MASCOTTI Enrico M DM 1961 TRIATHLON 11:48 12:07 11:57 11:30
50 68 47:34 CASSI Gabriele M DM 1962 U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 11:15 11:43 12:09 12:27
51 65 47:42 FILOSA Mauro M DM 1961 ATL.PIACENZA M55 11:15 11:56 12:22 12:09
52 55 47:51 MERLINI Ivano M DM 1965 GP CASALESE 11:29 12:00 12:25 11:57
53 40 47:59 SARDELLA Massimo M CM 1971 PARMARATHON 11:46 11:48 12:06 12:19
54 41 48:00 BARACCHI Giuseppe M DM 1960 RUNCARD 11:38 11:51 12:25 12:06
55 79 48:12 ROGEL JARAMILLO Jim Acxel M BM 1984 RUNCARD 11:24 12:10 12:23 12:15
56 3 49:03 RAPELLI Maurizio M EM 1956 ATL.PIACENZA 12:07 12:27 12:22 12:07
57 59 50:36 PERRELET Alexandre M BM 1988 TESS. GIORN. CSI 13:12 12:40 12:23 12:21
58 46 50:50 PASOTTI Emanuela F BF 1976 GP GARLASCHESE 12:17 12:49 13:01 12:43
59 12 50:53 MARZAROLI Luigi M EM 1947 GM ALTAVALNURE 12:26 13:00 12:51 12:36
60 31 51:22 SASSONE Gianluca M CM 1971 ATL.VERCELLI M45 12:37 12:49 12:56 13:00



61 30 51:28 MERLI Roberto M CM 1977 GINNIC CLUB 12:04 12:49 13:17 13:18
62 36 51:37 CORDA Eneyesh F AF 1997 AMICIZIA CAORSO 12:16 12:56 13:15 13:10
63 35 51:58 VISENTIN Libia F CF 1967 AMICIZIA CAORSO 12:25 13:08 13:12 13:13
64 7 52:36 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo M EM 1947 CUS PARMA M70 12:23 13:10 13:27 13:36
65 47 52:56 BEDOGNI Graziano M DM 1966 GP GARLASCHESE 13:14 13:16 13:17 13:09
66 11 53:31 RIZZI Andrea M CM 1972 ITALPOSE 13:22 13:56 13:36 12:37
67 4 53:53 DE VIVI Pierluigi M BM 1983 RUNCARD 13:28 13:41 13:38 13:06
68 18 55:49 PARATICI Roberta F CF 1955 RUNCARD 13:07 13:58 14:27 14:17
69 13 55:49 GIUGNO Stefania F BF 1975 GM ALTAVALNURE 13:28 13:55 14:09 14:17
70 6 56:26 OGNISSANTI Mario M BM 1986 ATL.PIACENZA M30 13:27 13:51 14:35 14:33
71 25 56:26 ZANETTI Paolo M CM 1977 CINQUECERCHI M40 13:26 13:52 14:35 14:33
72 15 56:35 PANIZZARI Fabio M DM 1968 RUNCARD 13:28 13:56 14:30 14:41
73 32 57:02 SASSONE Claudio M DM 1962 ATL.VERCELLI M55 13:54 14:14 14:28 14:26
74 2 1:02:44 MOSCARELLI Stefano M EM 1949 ASD CANAVESE 2005 M70 14:18 15:38 15:56 16:04
NA 66 22:52 PROCACCIANTI Mauro M DM 1964 RUNNING OLTREPO' 11:13 11:39

CLASSIFICA MASCHILE   10KM
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4

1 28 32:26 SOFFIENTINI Andrea M BM 1988 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 7:56 8:16 8:08 8:06
2 80 33:43 TUZZI Giovanni M AM 1995 ATL.PIACENZA 8:23 7:49 9:09 8:22
3 51 34:19 BEN KACEM Mohamed M BM 1983 GP GARLASCHESE 8:23 7:50 9:16 8:50
4 21 34:28 TARAS Christian M CM 1976 ATL. CASTELLO M40 8:23 8:47 8:41 8:37
5 39 34:38 TANZI Claudio M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 8:35 8:53 8:42 8:28
6 75 35:01 CONTARDI Stefano M BM 1983 ATL. PAVESE 8:23 8:33 8:58 9:07
7 52 36:35 SOLARI Patrick M BM 1986 GS TOCCALMATTO 8:54 9:13 9:20 9:08
8 26 36:44 BOUSSABBABA Ayoub M AM 1992 ATL.PIACENZA 8:34 8:54 8:48 10:28
9 33 37:04 PAU Simone M BM 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO 8:58 9:20 9:19 9:27
10 62 37:39 CAPPELLUTI Roberto M AM 2001 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 8:46 9:23 9:41 9:49
11 34 38:08 CHINELLI Erik M BM 1980 ITALPOSE 9:23 9:39 9:39 9:27
12 45 38:29 MASSONE Emanuele M BM 1981 GP GARLASCHESE 9:12 9:39 9:59 9:39
13 50 38:29 ZUCCARI Marco M CM 1973 GP GARLASCHESE 9:40 9:41 9:41 9:27
14 48 38:29 D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe M BM 1984 GP GARLASCHESE 9:40 9:41 9:40 9:28
15 49 39:04 GOBBI Loris M CM 1978 GP GARLASCHESE 9:39 9:41 9:42 10:02
16 54 39:06 MAZZANTI Paolo M DM 1966 ITALPOSE 9:34 9:47 9:52 9:53
17 78 39:07 CECCOLINI Simone M BM 1987 G.P. CODOGNO 83 9:57 9:54 9:54 9:22
18 61 39:24 BIGNAMINI Riccardo M BM 1988 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 9:22 9:40 10:07 10:15
19 72 39:50 CUENCA PILLAJO Manuelc Helicio M CM 1974 RUNCARD 9:45 10:00 10:00 10:05



20 74 40:15 CHINELLI Cristian M BM 1980 G.P. CODOGNO 82 10:07 10:00 10:05 10:03
21 60 40:17 PAIUSCO Francesco M BM 1983 GP CASALESE 9:46 10:10 10:18 10:03
22 8 40:20 DONATO Davide M BM 1985 ATL.PIACENZA 9:30 9:53 10:20 10:37
23 10 40:50 VISALLI Massimo M DM 1961 ITALPOSE 10:06 10:19 10:12 10:13
24 19 40:56 CREMONESI Matteo M CM 1979 GTA CREMA 10:15 10:20 10:19 10:02
25 5 41:08 RIZZI Francesco M BM 1982 RUNCARD 10:19 10:23 10:13 10:13
26 44 41:25 ZANELLI Camillo M CM 1972 ATL.PIACENZA 10:07 10:18 10:34 10:26
27 9 41:47 CASALI Fabio M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 9:42 10:03 10:49 11:13
28 37 42:05 PANIZZARI Enrico M AM 1990 RUNCARD 10:20 10:37 10:52 10:16
29 17 42:10 SCARAVELLI Sergio M CM 1970 RUNCARD 10:30 10:40 10:38 10:22
30 27 42:15 DRAGONI Fabrizio M CM 1974 GP CODOGNO 82 10:15 10:31 10:45 10:44
31 64 42:41 SALVINI Renato M CM 1973 RUNNING OLTREPO' 10:28 10:44 10:56 10:33
32 24 42:56 GELATI Massimo M DM 1968 CUS PARMA M50 10:24 10:42 10:53 10:57
33 67 43:17 SALANDRI Valter M DM 1969 RUNCARD 10:19 10:43 11:11 11:04
34 43 43:25 CIOFFI Alessandro M DM 1964 PLACENTIA EVENTS 10:35 10:47 11:02 11:01
35 69 43:28 TOMASONI Maurizio M DM 1964 ATL. PIACENZA 11:02 10:51 10:56 10:39
36 23 43:30 PALMINI Stefano M DM 1962 ITALPOSE M55 10:50 11:06 10:53 10:41
37 16 43:31 MASERATI Simone M DM 1967 ATL.PIACENZA 10:46 10:56 10:58 10:51
38 58 43:32 BENZI Romano M EM 1950 ATL.PIACENZA M65 10:48 11:05 10:56 10:43
39 42 43:32 GHIA Matteo M CM 1975 RUNCARD 10:36 10:57 11:17 10:42
40 73 43:36 SQUERZONI Massimiliano M CM 1975 RUNCARD 10:48 11:04 10:57 10:47
41 77 43:40 LOMARDI Simone M BM 1983 G.P. CODOGNO 82 10:57 10:56 10:55 10:52
42 63 44:04 MILANESI Francesco M DM 1968 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 10:24 11:06 11:21 11:13
43 76 44:37 GAMBINI Alberto M DM 1962 RUNCARD 10:46 10:55 11:25 11:31
44 71 45:56 POLLEDRI Riccardo M AM 1992 RUNCARD 11:48 11:33 11:35 11:00
45 70 46:10 ROMITI Cristian M DM 1968 ATL. PIACENZA 11:32 11:31 11:41 11:26
46 53 46:47 ZUCCALA Luigi M CM 1976 RUNCARD 11:23 11:42 11:54 11:48
47 20 47:22 MASCOTTI Enrico M DM 1961 TRIATHLON 11:48 12:07 11:57 11:30
48 68 47:34 CASSI Gabriele M DM 1962 U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 11:15 11:43 12:09 12:27
49 65 47:42 FILOSA Mauro M DM 1961 ATL.PIACENZA M55 11:15 11:56 12:22 12:09
50 55 47:51 MERLINI Ivano M DM 1965 GP CASALESE 11:29 12:00 12:25 11:57
51 40 47:59 SARDELLA Massimo M CM 1971 PARMARATHON 11:46 11:48 12:06 12:19
52 41 48:00 BARACCHI Giuseppe M DM 1960 RUNCARD 11:38 11:51 12:25 12:06
53 79 48:12 ROGEL JARAMILLO Jim Acxel M BM 1984 RUNCARD 11:24 12:10 12:23 12:15
54 3 49:03 RAPELLI Maurizio M EM 1956 ATL.PIACENZA 12:07 12:27 12:22 12:07
55 59 50:36 PERRELET Alexandre M BM 1988 TESS. GIORN. CSI 13:12 12:40 12:23 12:21
56 12 50:53 MARZAROLI Luigi M EM 1947 GM ALTAVALNURE 12:26 13:00 12:51 12:36
57 31 51:22 SASSONE Gianluca M CM 1971 ATL.VERCELLI M45 12:37 12:49 12:56 13:00
58 30 51:28 MERLI Roberto M CM 1977 GINNIC CLUB 12:04 12:49 13:17 13:18



59 7 52:36 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo M EM 1947 CUS PARMA M70 12:23 13:10 13:27 13:36
60 47 52:56 BEDOGNI Graziano M DM 1966 GP GARLASCHESE 13:14 13:16 13:17 13:09
61 11 53:31 RIZZI Andrea M CM 1972 ITALPOSE 13:22 13:56 13:36 12:37
62 4 53:53 DE VIVI Pierluigi M BM 1983 RUNCARD 13:28 13:41 13:38 13:06
63 6 56:26 OGNISSANTI Mario M BM 1986 ATL.PIACENZA M30 13:27 13:51 14:35 14:33
64 25 56:26 ZANETTI Paolo M CM 1977 CINQUECERCHI M40 13:26 13:52 14:35 14:33
65 15 56:35 PANIZZARI Fabio M DM 1968 RUNCARD 13:28 13:56 14:30 14:41
66 32 57:02 SASSONE Claudio M DM 1962 ATL.VERCELLI M55 13:54 14:14 14:28 14:26
67 2 1:02:44 MOSCARELLI Stefano M EM 1949 ASD CANAVESE 2005 M70 14:18 15:38 15:56 16:04
NA 66 22:52 PROCACCIANTI Mauro M DM 1964 RUNNING OLTREPO' 11:13 11:39

CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE   10KM
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4

1 57 44:29 DIAZ SANCHEZ Karem Janet F BF 1984 NUOVA ATL.FANFULLA 10:51 11:13 11:21 11:04
2 29 45:54 FONTI Jessica F AF 1993 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 10:52 11:52 11:43 11:27
3 46 50:50 PASOTTI Emanuela F BF 1976 GP GARLASCHESE 12:17 12:49 13:01 12:43
4 36 51:37 CORDA Eneyesh F AF 1997 AMICIZIA CAORSO 12:16 12:56 13:15 13:10
5 35 51:58 VISENTIN Libia F CF 1967 AMICIZIA CAORSO 12:25 13:08 13:12 13:13
6 18 55:49 PARATICI Roberta F CF 1955 RUNCARD 13:07 13:58 14:27 14:17
7 13 55:49 GIUGNO Stefania F BF 1975 GM ALTAVALNURE 13:28 13:55 14:09 14:17

CLASSIFICHE CATEGORIE   10KM
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4

1 80 33:43 TUZZI Giovanni M AM 1995 ATL.PIACENZA 8:23 7:49 9:09 8:22
2 26 36:44 BOUSSABBABA Ayoub M AM 1992 ATL.PIACENZA 8:34 8:54 8:48 10:28
3 62 37:39 CAPPELLUTI Roberto M AM 2001 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 8:46 9:23 9:41 9:49
4 37 42:05 PANIZZARI Enrico M AM 1990 RUNCARD 10:20 10:37 10:52 10:16
5 71 45:56 POLLEDRI Riccardo M AM 1992 RUNCARD 11:48 11:33 11:35 11:00

Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 28 32:26 SOFFIENTINI Andrea M BM 1988 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 7:56 8:16 8:08 8:06
2 51 34:19 BEN KACEM Mohamed M BM 1983 GP GARLASCHESE 8:23 7:50 9:16 8:50
3 75 35:01 CONTARDI Stefano M BM 1983 ATL. PAVESE 8:23 8:33 8:58 9:07
4 52 36:35 SOLARI Patrick M BM 1986 GS TOCCALMATTO 8:54 9:13 9:20 9:08
5 33 37:04 PAU Simone M BM 1981 GP QUADRIFOGLIO 8:58 9:20 9:19 9:27



6 34 38:08 CHINELLI Erik M BM 1980 ITALPOSE 9:23 9:39 9:39 9:27
7 45 38:29 MASSONE Emanuele M BM 1981 GP GARLASCHESE 9:12 9:39 9:59 9:39
8 48 38:29 D'AGOSTINO Giuseppe M BM 1984 GP GARLASCHESE 9:40 9:41 9:40 9:28
9 78 39:07 CECCOLINI Simone M BM 1987 G.P. CODOGNO 83 9:57 9:54 9:54 9:22
10 61 39:24 BIGNAMINI Riccardo M BM 1988 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 9:22 9:40 10:07 10:15
11 74 40:15 CHINELLI Cristian M BM 1980 G.P. CODOGNO 82 10:07 10:00 10:05 10:03
12 60 40:17 PAIUSCO Francesco M BM 1983 GP CASALESE 9:46 10:10 10:18 10:03
13 8 40:20 DONATO Davide M BM 1985 ATL.PIACENZA 9:30 9:53 10:20 10:37
14 5 41:08 RIZZI Francesco M BM 1982 RUNCARD 10:19 10:23 10:13 10:13
15 77 43:40 LOMARDI Simone M BM 1983 G.P. CODOGNO 82 10:57 10:56 10:55 10:52
16 79 48:12 ROGEL JARAMILLO Jim Acxel M BM 1984 RUNCARD 11:24 12:10 12:23 12:15
17 59 50:36 PERRELET Alexandre M BM 1988 TESS. GIORN. CSI 13:12 12:40 12:23 12:21
18 4 53:53 DE VIVI Pierluigi M BM 1983 RUNCARD 13:28 13:41 13:38 13:06
19 6 56:26 OGNISSANTI Mario M BM 1986 ATL.PIACENZA M30 13:27 13:51 14:35 14:33

Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 21 34:28 TARAS Christian M CM 1976 ATL. CASTELLO M40 8:23 8:47 8:41 8:37
2 39 34:38 TANZI Claudio M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 8:35 8:53 8:42 8:28
3 50 38:29 ZUCCARI Marco M CM 1973 GP GARLASCHESE 9:40 9:41 9:41 9:27
4 49 39:04 GOBBI Loris M CM 1978 GP GARLASCHESE 9:39 9:41 9:42 10:02
5 72 39:50 CUENCA PILLAJO Manuelc Helicio M CM 1974 RUNCARD 9:45 10:00 10:00 10:05
6 19 40:56 CREMONESI Matteo M CM 1979 GTA CREMA 10:15 10:20 10:19 10:02
7 44 41:25 ZANELLI Camillo M CM 1972 ATL.PIACENZA 10:07 10:18 10:34 10:26
8 9 41:47 CASALI Fabio M CM 1978 ITALPOSE 9:42 10:03 10:49 11:13
9 17 42:10 SCARAVELLI Sergio M CM 1970 RUNCARD 10:30 10:40 10:38 10:22
10 27 42:15 DRAGONI Fabrizio M CM 1974 GP CODOGNO 82 10:15 10:31 10:45 10:44
11 64 42:41 SALVINI Renato M CM 1973 RUNNING OLTREPO' 10:28 10:44 10:56 10:33
12 42 43:32 GHIA Matteo M CM 1975 RUNCARD 10:36 10:57 11:17 10:42
13 73 43:36 SQUERZONI Massimiliano M CM 1975 RUNCARD 10:48 11:04 10:57 10:47
14 53 46:47 ZUCCALA Luigi M CM 1976 RUNCARD 11:23 11:42 11:54 11:48
15 40 47:59 SARDELLA Massimo M CM 1971 PARMARATHON 11:46 11:48 12:06 12:19
16 31 51:22 SASSONE Gianluca M CM 1971 ATL.VERCELLI M45 12:37 12:49 12:56 13:00
17 30 51:28 MERLI Roberto M CM 1977 GINNIC CLUB 12:04 12:49 13:17 13:18
18 11 53:31 RIZZI Andrea M CM 1972 ITALPOSE 13:22 13:56 13:36 12:37
19 25 56:26 ZANETTI Paolo M CM 1977 CINQUECERCHI M40 13:26 13:52 14:35 14:33

Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4



1 54 39:06 MAZZANTI Paolo M DM 1966 ITALPOSE 9:34 9:47 9:52 9:53
2 10 40:50 VISALLI Massimo M DM 1961 ITALPOSE 10:06 10:19 10:12 10:13
3 24 42:56 GELATI Massimo M DM 1968 CUS PARMA M50 10:24 10:42 10:53 10:57
4 67 43:17 SALANDRI Valter M DM 1969 RUNCARD 10:19 10:43 11:11 11:04
5 43 43:25 CIOFFI Alessandro M DM 1964 PLACENTIA EVENTS 10:35 10:47 11:02 11:01
6 69 43:28 TOMASONI Maurizio M DM 1964 ATL. PIACENZA 11:02 10:51 10:56 10:39
7 23 43:30 PALMINI Stefano M DM 1962 ITALPOSE M55 10:50 11:06 10:53 10:41
8 16 43:31 MASERATI Simone M DM 1967 ATL.PIACENZA 10:46 10:56 10:58 10:51
9 63 44:04 MILANESI Francesco M DM 1968 BRC CASTIGLIONE D'ADDA 10:24 11:06 11:21 11:13
10 76 44:37 GAMBINI Alberto M DM 1962 RUNCARD 10:46 10:55 11:25 11:31
11 70 46:10 ROMITI Cristian M DM 1968 ATL. PIACENZA 11:32 11:31 11:41 11:26
12 20 47:22 MASCOTTI Enrico M DM 1961 TRIATHLON 11:48 12:07 11:57 11:30
13 68 47:34 CASSI Gabriele M DM 1962 U.S. SCALO VOGHERA 11:15 11:43 12:09 12:27
14 65 47:42 FILOSA Mauro M DM 1961 ATL.PIACENZA M55 11:15 11:56 12:22 12:09
15 55 47:51 MERLINI Ivano M DM 1965 GP CASALESE 11:29 12:00 12:25 11:57
16 41 48:00 BARACCHI Giuseppe M DM 1960 RUNCARD 11:38 11:51 12:25 12:06
17 47 52:56 BEDOGNI Graziano M DM 1966 GP GARLASCHESE 13:14 13:16 13:17 13:09
18 15 56:35 PANIZZARI Fabio M DM 1968 RUNCARD 13:28 13:56 14:30 14:41
19 32 57:02 SASSONE Claudio M DM 1962 ATL.VERCELLI M55 13:54 14:14 14:28 14:26
NA 66 22:52 PROCACCIANTI Mauro M DM 1964 RUNNING OLTREPO' 11:13 11:39

Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 58 43:32 BENZI Romano M EM 1950 ATL.PIACENZA M65 10:48 11:05 10:56 10:43
2 3 49:03 RAPELLI Maurizio M EM 1956 ATL.PIACENZA 12:07 12:27 12:22 12:07
3 12 50:53 MARZAROLI Luigi M EM 1947 GM ALTAVALNURE 12:26 13:00 12:51 12:36
4 7 52:36 DOTTORELLO Vincenzo M EM 1947 CUS PARMA M70 12:23 13:10 13:27 13:36
5 2 1:02:44 MOSCARELLI Stefano M EM 1949 ASD CANAVESE 2005 M70 14:18 15:38 15:56 16:04

Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 29 45:54 FONTI Jessica F AF 1993 AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 10:52 11:52 11:43 11:27
2 36 51:37 CORDA Eneyesh F AF 1997 AMICIZIA CAORSO 12:16 12:56 13:15 13:10

Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 57 44:29 DIAZ SANCHEZ Karem Janet F BF 1984 NUOVA ATL.FANFULLA 10:51 11:13 11:21 11:04
2 46 50:50 PASOTTI Emanuela F BF 1976 GP GARLASCHESE 12:17 12:49 13:01 12:43
3 13 55:49 GIUGNO Stefania F BF 1975 GM ALTAVALNURE 13:28 13:55 14:09 14:17



Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
1 35 51:58 VISENTIN Libia F CF 1967 AMICIZIA CAORSO 12:25 13:08 13:12 13:13
2 18 55:49 PARATICI Roberta F CF 1955 RUNCARD 13:07 13:58 14:27 14:17

CLASSIFICA GENERALE   5KM
Pos Pet Tempo Nome Sex Cat. Anno Società Vet. Sport Lap1 Lap2

1 193 18:39 BRICHETTI Andros M 5M 1975 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 9:23 9:16
2 198 19:03 BISI Davide M 5M 1981 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 9:22 9:41
3 199 19:30 BORIN Stefano M 5M 1976 RUNNING OLTREPO' 9:41 9:49
4 196 19:36 SCABINI Roberta F 5F 1977 RUNNING OLTREPO' 9:36 10:00
5 200 20:10 MONTANARI Enrico M 5M 1991 ATL.PIACENZA 10:18 9:52
6 195 20:44 IACCARINO Simona Anika F 5F 1980 RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE 10:09 10:35
7 197 21:12 ZANI Paola F 5F 1984 RUNNING OLTREPO' 10:19 10:53
8 194 23:28 ZAMPILLO Sara F 5F 1979 ATL. IRIENSE VOGHERA 11:32 11:56


